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Namn

Birger Johansson
Bjorn Ahlby
Tomas Rddel

Alf Karlsson

Bdrje Eneqvist
Kjell-Ake Eneqvist
Yngve Jakobsson
Gote Nilsson
Yngve Osin

K-J Berner

Klass Elit

Birger Johansson
Bjorn Ahlby

Alg Karlsson

Klass 4
Tomas Rddel
Peter Ostergren

Klass 56

Bdrje Eneqvist
Gote Nilsson
Yngve Osin
Kjell-Ake Eneqvist
Erik Soderqvist

Klass 66s
Yngve Jakobsson
K-J Berner

Klass 66L + 72
K-G Runnander
Hans-Ove Sodderstrom

Majtraffen 2006-05-21

Final seniorer

férening

Bara

Vate
Ala-Gammelgarn
Ala-Gammelgarn

225
220
217
216

Serie Sum
44 269
46 266
41 258
38 254

Final Vetaraner

Garda-Lau
Garda-Lau
Hoburgs
Garda-Lau
Vate

Vate

Bara
Viate
Ala-Gammelgarn

Ala-Gammelgarn
Ala-Gammelgarn

Garda-Lau
Garda-Lau
Vate
Garda-Lau
Hoburgs

Hoburgs
Vate

Visby
Garda-Lau

218
201
210
211
206
203

46
38
46

46
43

48
46
47
40
44

43
47

42
40

40
45
37
42
38
42

47
47
44

45
46

45
45
47
45
41

46
42

41
41

258
246
247
253
244
245

40
46
42

41
33

40
35
31
36
25

35
32

32
35
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133
131
132

132
122

133
126
125
121
110

124
121

115
116
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47
48
46

46
47

49
46
44
43
45

47
41

38
36
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45
41
38

39
40

36
39
37
37
31

39
41

30
30
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Sum
37
39
42
39

36
36
32
24
21
14

92
89
84

85
87

85
85
81
80
76

86
82

68
66

Tot.
306
305
300
293

294
282
279
277
265
259

225
220
216

217
209

218
211
206
201
186

210
203

183
182



